

M.A.C.Case No. 27 of 2011(690 of 2014)
Order No.62 ,Dated : 18.05.2023

Today is fixed for P.H .

Haziras have been filed on behalf of Petitioner and O.P no. 3 .

Ld. Court is vacant. Ld. FTC-II is in-charge.

Ld. Officer-in-Charge is busy in her own file.

So, for ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 05/09/2023 for P.H .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
1st Court, Howrah(In-Charge)